91074 Herzogenaurach
Barrierefreie 2 Zi.-Wohnung im Aurach Park zu vermieten

Flachen & Zimmer

Wohnflache
Zimmer
Schlafzimmer
Badezimmer

Zustand

Baujahr
Zustand

Energieausweis

Baujahr (Haus)

2002
gepflegt

2002

Preise & Kosten

Netto-Kaltmiete
Kaltmiete
Warmmiete
Nebenkosten
Kaution

Ausstattung

barrierefrei
Personen-Fahrstuhl
Zentralheizung

Allgemeine Infos

verfligbar ab
max. Personen

700 €
700 €
940 €
240 €
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01.06.2025
2

700 €

Kaltmiete

65 m?
Wohnflache

2

Zimmer

| gutbows

lhr Ansprechpartner

Mehrdad Younesi
Tel.: 0176 80758015
mehrdad.younesi@remax.de

Online-Exposé
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www.nib.de/expose/pvpkrxkr
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Nordbayerns unabhangiger
Makler- und Bautragerverbund



